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Air Conditioner

690836 -01
690779 -01
690779 -05
690779 -06
690830
690782
382766 -01
382766 -02
116357
204161
204161 -1
204161 -2
116217 -02
116217 -2
116217 -3
116340
365502
365517
365334
204062
365194
382606 -01

APPLIANCES

AC, Coleman, Mach 8 Plus, 15,000 BTU , 28RB
AC, Coleman, Mach 8, 15,000 BTU , 30RB, 33FB
Unit control box, Coleman AC

Air Conditioner Module, = RV-C Board, Coleman AC
Netzone Control Kit, Heat Pump

Sensor, Coleman AC, Black

Filter, AC return grille, Merv8

Filter sponge, AC return grille

Return grille, Merv8 filter

AC duct transition assembly

Duct, AC Transition Plenum Top

Duct, AC Transition Plenum Bott

AC return, ducted, assembly

Frame, AC return, Ducted

Bracket, AC return, ducted

Standoff, AC, Mach 8

Gasket, AC Supply

Gasket, Plenum -duct transition

Tape, sealfoam

Insulation, 6" Flex Foil

Tape - Aluminum Foil 2"

Register -Ac - Adjustable Brushed

Air Conditioner Drain Tube

601240 -01
512412
510110

Tubing, 1/2 1.D. X 3/32 Wall
Bushing, Snap In .75"ID
Clamps, Adhesive Backed




APPLIANCES

Furnace and Water Heater

602984
602541
602394
513384
360371
360371
360371

-72
-03

-201C
-301C

Boiler, Alde, Compact 3030 Plus

Touchscreen Control Panel, 3030
Register, 40, Bl ack
Sensor, Alde Outdoor Temp

Alde Glycol Fluid, Usa Only 1 55 Gallon Drum
Glycol Fluid, New Formula, 5 Gallon

Glycol Fluid, New Formula, 1 Gallon

NOTE: See Plumbin g, Heating System section  for Alde System parts breakdown




Microwave

690805

APPLIANCES

Microwave , Convection , Contoure

Range and Cooktop

690739
690739 -10
690739 -100
690739 -101
690739 -102
690739 -103
690739 -104
690739 -105
512210
39763W -02
365337
115175
454590

Refrigerator

690771 -01
690735 -01
690735 -02

Cooktop, Drop in, 2 Burner, Countoure
Grommets, Cooktop

Grate, Left Part, Cooktop

Grate, Center Part, Cooktop

Grate, Right Part, Cooktop

Knobs, Cooktop

Cooktop Only, SS Top

Mounting Hardware Kit

Range hood, Baraldi

Exterior Range Vent, Stainless Steel
Gasket, Range Vent, Exterior

Duct, Range exhaust transition
Extension, Range vent

Refrigerator, LH, 8.2CF, 28RB
Refrigerator, LH, 9.7CF,  30RB
Refrigerator, RH, 9.7CF, 33FB

(replaced 115573)




EXTERIOR SHELL

Front End , 28RB and 30RB

Parts Listed on Next Page

4




EXTERIOR SHELL

Front End, 28RB and 30RB

923506 -03 Front End Shell
1. 114888 Segment, Center left
2. 114889 Segment, Center right
3. 114893 Segment, #25
4. 114890 Segment, #26
5. 114891 Segment, #27
6. 114894 Segment, #28
7. 114895 Segment, #29
8. 116344 Exterior plate, Front lower
116142 Front liner plate, wide body
9. 372089 -101 Panoramic window, CS
10. 371346 -02 Center window, Front
11. 372088 -101 Panoramic window, RS
12. 512859 LED clearance light, Amber
115563 Casting, Teardrop, Flat
382389 Gasket, clearance light
13. 116333 Bow, floor
14. 116569 -01 Bow, upper window
15. 114677 Bow, lower window
16. 114505 -01 Support, lower end shell, LH
17. 114505 -02 Support, lower end shell, RH
18. 101315 -01 Brace, vertical rear, LH
19. 101315 -02 Brace, vertical rear, RH
20. 454910 Support, window wrap
21. 116037 -01 Z Bar, horizont al
22. 116381 -01 0 Bow, Roof
23. 116383 -01 0 Bow, Wall, RH
24. 116383 -02 0 Bow, Wall, LH
25. 116384 -01 0 Bow, Plate
114813 -01 Angle, 1 x 1.25 x
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25 x 2 x
115699 Backer plate, End shell
455754 End shell support bracket

frame,
1. 50
2.50

29.

50




EXTERIOR SHELL

Front End , 33 FB

Parts Listed on Next Page

6




Front End, 33FB

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

ONOoOOhWNE

923506

114888
114889
114893
114890
114891
114894
114895
116345
372089
371346

. 372088
. 512859

115563
382389
116333
116569
114677
114505
114505
101315
101315
454910
116038
116381
116383
116383
116384
116387
116387
114813
114813
115699
455754

-04

-101
-02
-101

-01

-01
-02
-01
-02

-01
-01
-02
-01
-01
-02
-01
-02

EXTERIOR SHELL

Front End Shell, 33FB, w/Trunk Door

Segment, Center left
Segment, Center right
Segment, #25

Segment, #26

Segment, #27

Segment, #28

Segment, #29

Exterior plate, Front lower
Panoramic window, CS
Center window, Front
Panoramic window, RS
LED clearance light, Amber
Casting, Teardrop, Flat
Gasket, clearance light
Bow, floor

Bow, upper window

Bow, lower window
Support, lower end shell, LH
Support, lower end shell, RH
Brace, vertical rear, LH
Brace, vertical rear, RH
Support, window wrap

ZBar, hori zont al frame, 4 3.

0 Bow, Roof

0 Bow, Wall, RH

0 Bow, Wall, LH

0 Bow, Plate

Brace, End shell, LH

Brace, End shell, RH

Angl e, 1 x 1.25 x 1.50
Angl e, 1.25 x 2 x 2.50
Backer plate, End shell

End shell support bracket




Aft End, 28RB and 30RB

EXTERIOR SHELL

19

20

24

22

26

il 27

24
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Parts Listed on Next Page




EXTERIOR SHELL

Aft End, 28RB and 30RB

923507 -03 Aft End Shell
1. 114888 Segment, Center left
2. 114889 Segment, Center right
3. 114893 Segment, #25
4. 114890 Segment, #26
5. 114891 Segment, #27
6. 114894 Segment, #28
7. 114895 Segment, #29
8. 116341 Exterior plate, Rear lower, large door
9. 372089 -101 Panoramic window, CS (installed RS rear)
10. 371346 -01 Center window, Rear
11. 372088 -101 Panoramic window, RS (installed CS rear)
12. 512860 Clearance light, Red
115563 Casting, Teardrop light, Flat
13. 512928 Clearance light, Red, Curved bezel
115564 Casting, Teardrop light, Curved
14, 512946 -01 Wireless backup camera
365392 Gasket, Wireless backup camera
15. 514065 License plate holder/light
514065 -01 Light only, License plate
16. 968188 -02 Taillight assembly, RS
17. 968188 -01 Taillight assembly, CS
18. 116333 Bow, floor
19. 116569 -01 Bow, upper window
20. 114677 Bow, lower window
21. 114505 -01 Support, lower end shell, LH
22. 114505 -02 Support, lower end shell, RH
23. 101315 -01 Brace, vertical rear, LH
24. 101315 -02 Brace, vertical rear, RH
25. 454910 Support, window wrap
26. 116038 Z Bar, horizont al frame,
27. 116381 -01 0 Bow, Roof
28. 116383 -01 0 Bow, Wall, RH
29. 116383 -02 0 Bow, Wall, LH
30. 116384 -01 0 Bow, Plate
114813 -01 Angle, 1 x 1.25 x 1.50
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25 x 2 x 2.50
115699 Backer plate, End shell
382389 Gasket, clearance light

4 3 .

50




EXTERIOR SHELL

Aft End, 33FB

Next Page

Parts Listed on

10




Aft End, 33 FB

[EEN

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

COXNDUTAMWDNE

923507 -04

114888
114889
114893
114890
114891
114894
114895
11634 8
371348 -02
512860
115563

. 512928

115564
512946 -01
365392
514065
514065 -01
968188 -02
968188 -01
116333
116569 -01
114677
114505 -01
114505 -02
101315 -01
101315 -02
454910
116038 -01
116381 -01
116383 -01
116383 -02
116384 -01
114813 -01
114813 -02
115699
382389

EXTERIOR SHELL

Aft End Shell, 33FB

Segment, Center left

Segment, Center right

Segment, #25

Segment, #26

Segment, #27

Segment, #28

Segment, #29

Exterior plate, Rear lower, Small door
Opening window, Rear, Egress
Clearance light, Red

Casting, Teardrop light, Flat
Clearance light, Red, Curved bezel
Casting, Teardrop light, Curved
Wireless backup camera

Gasket, Wireless backup camera
License plate holder/light

Light only, License plate

Taillight assembly, RS

Taillight assembly, CS

Bow, floor

Bow, upper window

Bow, lower window

Support, lower end shell, LH
Support, lower end shell, RH
Brace, vertical rear, LH

Brace, vertical rear, RH

Support, window wrap

Z Bar, horizontal frame, 4 9. 50
0 Bow, Roof

0 Bow, Wall, RH

0 Bow, Wall, LH

0 Bow, Plate

Angl e, 1 x 1.25 x 1.
Angl e, 1.25 x 2 x 2.

Backer plate, End shell
Gasket, clearance light

11

50
50




EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components, Roadside, 28RB

Parts Listed on Next Page

(Twin model shown/Queen has no side compartment)
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components, Roadside, 28RB

~

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
25.

ok whPE

114290 -02
114880 -03
371324 -02
371437 -01
371436
116420
201912 -100
116421
201763 -100
114879 -03

. 371435
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

115627
513685 -01
513581
371323 -01
116571
601392 -06
601441 -02
386388
923468 -01
204254 -02
500096
513641
116376 -02
114004 -02
113776
204254 -04
500095
513642
116167 -01
115684
115626
39763W -02
115175
116379
365528

Extrusion, Awning/drip rall

Al umi num sheet, bBppexr, 220435n
Window , Opening, 3 0 0

Window, Vista View, 180

Window, St acked, 180

Extrusion, Belt line molding

Molding, Belt line insert, Chrome

Extrusion, Rub rail

|l nsert, Rub rail, 10, Chr ome
Al umi num sheet, Lower , . 040 x
Wi ndow, stacked, 300

Shower compartment

Inlet, SmartPlug Data Port

Inlet, 50A Smartplug

Wi ndow, Opening, 180

Casting, Abs Indicator

City water fill, w/Regulator, 50 PSI

Tank flush, Exterior inlet

Nameplate, Classic, 9"

Compartment Door -Large, Assy (TWIN ONLY)

Banana wrap, RS, Front, Black

Reflector, Amber, Oblong oval, Front banana

330

Refl ector, Round, Amber, front ban
Trim, Wheel well, inner

Trim, Wheel well, outer

Install, Utility storage door

Banana wrap, RS, Rear, Black

Reflector, Red, Oblong oval, Rear banana

Refl ector, Round, Red, Rear banana
Underbelly wrap, Sheet Al umi num, :
Underbelly Skin, . 035 x 65.75 x 13
Water Fill Box

Exterior Range Vent, Stainless Steel (replaced 115573)
Exhaust transition, Duct, Range

Inlet Backing plate, Smartplug, Coax

Gasket Kit, Wall Mechanicals

13







EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Roadside, Queen, 28RB

923777 -01 Assembly, RS Wall, Queen
1. 104707 -06 Extrusion , 1A Secti on, 2580
2. 116221 Extrusion , Floor Channel , 1920
3. 116131 Tube, Shell Fr a me , 10 X 10 X 246
4, 116130 -01 Wall Bow, Standard
5. 116130 -02 Wall Bow, Wheel Well
6. 116130 -04 Wall Bow, Window
7. 116219 -01 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 260
8. 116219 -02 Z Bar, Window header, 120
9. 116219 -05 Z Bar, Window header, Vista View, 18 0
10. 116219 -08 Z Bar, Countertop Backer, 18 0
11. 116219 -11 Z Bar, Window header, 290
12. 116219 -16 Z Bar, Countertop Backer, 24 0
13. 116312 -01 Header, Wheel well, dual axle
114880 -03 Al umi num sheet, Upper, .040 x 514
114879 -03 Al umi num sheet, Lower , .040 x 3349
116131 -01 Filler tube, Shell  frame
114813 -03 Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25x2x 2.5

15







EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Roadside, Twin, 28RB

0
92¢
X

X 51040

330

923777 -02 Assembly, RS Wall, Twin
1. 104707 -06 Extrusi on, Al o Section, 258¢
2. 116221 Extrusi on, FIl oor Channel , 1
3. 116131 Tube, Shell Fr ame, 10 X 10
4, 116130 -01 Wall Bow, Standard
5. 116130 -02 Wall Bow, Wheel Well
6. 116130 -05 Wall Bow, Window
7. 116219 -01 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 260
8. 116219 -02 Z Bar, Window header, 120
9. 116219 -05 Z Bar, Window header, Vista View, 18 0
10. 116219 -06 Z Bar, Compartment header, 450
11. 116219 -08 Z Bar, Countertop Backer, 18 0
12. 116219 -11 Z Bar, Window header, 290
13. 116219 -16 Z Bar, Countertop Backer, 24 0
14. 116312 -01 Header, Wheel well, dual axle
114880 -03 Al umi num sheet, Upper, .040
114879 -03 Alumin um sheet, Lower , . 040 X
116131 -01 Filler tube, Shell frame
114813 -03 Angle, 1.13x 1.5x 3.5
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25x2x 2.5

17

0
2460

X




EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components, Curbside, 28 RB

Parts Listed on Next Page

(Twin model shown/Queen has no side compartment)
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Exterior Components, Curbside, 28 RB

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

24.

25.
26.
27.

N O~WDNE

114290 -02
114880 -03
37132 4-02
371435
371380
371400 - 01
371437 -02
116420
201912 -100
116421
201763 -100
114879 -03
511958
511957
511344 -05
994165
201185
101323
401014 -102
115640
380291
511815 -03
514185
602541 -23
116515 -08
116516 -02
386388
3440006
204254 -01
500096
513641
116376 -02
114004 -02
113776
204254 -03
500095
513642
923468 -01
116167 -02
371436
115684
365528

EXTERIOR SHELL

Extrusion, Awning/drip rail

Aluminum sheet, Upper, .040 x 347 ox 2
Window, Opening, 300

Wi ndow, stacked, 300

Window, Opening, Tinted, 300
Window, Main door

Window, Vista view, 300

Extrusion, Belt line molding

Molding, Belt line insert, Chrome

Extrusion, Rub rail

l nsert, Rub rail, 10, Chr ome
Al umi num sheet, Lowe4, 750040 x 330 X
Doorbell, Switch

Bezel, Doorbell

Grab Handle, Blue LED

Light, Entrance

Lens, Entry light

Casting, Entry light

Switch, Stabilizer jack

Switchbox, Stabilizer

Latch Assy set, Door

Receptacle, Duplex, Self -contained

Cover, Receptacle, Waterproof

Wall flue cap, Alde, Medium Grey

Main door, LH

Screen door, LH

Nameplate, Classic, 9"

Double step assembly

Banana wrap, Front, CS

Reflector, Amber, Oblong oval, Front banana

Refl ector, Round, Amber , front banar
Trim, Wheel well, inner

Trim, Wheel well, outer

Install, Utility storage door
Banana wrap, Rear, CS, Black
Reflector, Red, Oblong oval, Rear banana

Refl ector, Round, Red, Rear banana,
Compartment Door -Large, Assy (TWIN ONLY)

Underbelly Wraps, .023 x 30 x 1600

Wi ndow, St acked, 180

Underbelly Skin, .035 x 65.75 x 1361

Gasket Kit, Wall Mechanicals

19







EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Curbside, Queen, 28 RB

ONOOhWNPE

923778 -01

104707 -06
116221

116131

116130 -01
116130 -02
116130 -04
116219 -01
116219 -02
116219 -03
116219 -04

. 116219 -07

116219 -13

. 116219 -18
. 115578 -01
. 116312 -01

114880 -03
114879 -03
116131 -01
114813 -03
114813 -02

Assembly, CS Wall, Queen

Extrusi on, Al o Section, 2580
Extrusi on, FI oor Channel , 1920
Tube, Shell Fr ame, 10 X 10 X 246
Wall Bow, Standard

Wall Bow, Wheel Well

Wall Bow, Window

Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 260

Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 120

Z Bar, Door header

ZBar, Wi ndow header, Vista view, 30¢
Z Bar, Countertop Backer,21 0

Z Bar, TV Lift Backer , 80

Z Bar, Stamped Vista View, 18 0

Double Plate, Awning

Header, Wheel well, dual axle

Al umi num sheet, Upper, . 040 x 514
Alumin um s heet, Lower , .040 x 330 X

Filler tube, Shell frame
Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5
Angle, 1.25x2x 2.5

21




S WA W N SO

W




EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Curbside, Twin, 28 RB

923778 -02

104707 -06
116221
116131
116130 -01
116130 -02
116130 -04
116130 -05
116219 -01
9. 116219 -02
10. 116219 -03
11. 116219 -04
12. 116219 -06
13. 116219 -07
14. 116219 -13
15. 116219 -18
16. 115578 -01
17. 116312 -01
114880 -03
114879 -03
116131 -01
114813 -03
114813 -02

ONOOhWNPE

Assembly, CS Wall, Twin

Extrusi on, inl 0 Sect
Extrusi on, FIl oor Ch
Tube, Shel |l Fr ame,

Wall Bow, Standard

Wall Bow, Wheel Well

Wall Bow, Window

Wall Bow, Compartment Door

Z Bar , Wi ndow heade
Z Bar , Wi ndow heade
Z Bar, Door header

Z Bar , Wi ndow heade
Z Bar, Compartment header, 450

Z Bar, Countertop Backer,21 0

Z Bar, TV Lift Backer , 80

Z Bar, Stamped Vista View, 18 0
Double Plate, Awning

Header, Wheel well, dual axle

Al umi num sheet, Upp
Alumin um s heet, Lower
Filler tube, Shell frame

Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5

Angle, 1.25x 2 x 2.5

23
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components , Roadside, 30 RB

Parts Listed on Next Page
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components, Roadside, 30RB

1. 114290 -02 Extrusion, Awning/drip rail
2. 114880 -02 Al umi num sheet, Upper,
3. 371380 Window, Opening, Tinte
4. 371437 -02 Window, Vista view, 30
5. 371436 Wi ndow, stacked, 180
6. 116420 Extrusion, Belt line molding
201912 -100 Molding, Belt line insert, Chrome
7. 116421 Extrusion, Rub rail
201763 -100 Il nsert, Rub rail, 10,
8. 114879 -02 Al umi num sheet, Lower ,
9. 602541 -23 Wall flue cap, Alde, Medium Grey
10. 115627 Shower compartment
11. 513685 -01 Inlet, SmartPlug Data Port
12. 513581 Inlet, 50A Smartplug
13. 512859 LED clearance light, Amber
115563 Casting, Teardrop, Flat
382389 Gasket, clearance light
14. 115626 Water Fill Box
15. 601392 -06 City water fill, w/Regulator, 50 PSI
16. 601441 -02 Tank flush, Exterior inlet
17. 386388 Nameplate, Classic, 9"
18. 923468 -01 Compartment Door -Large, Assy
19. 204254 -02 Banana wrap, RS, Front, Black
500096 Reflector, Amber, Oblong oval, Front banana
513641 Refl ector, Round, Ambe
20. 116376 -02 Trim, Wheel well, inner
114004 -02 Trim, Wheel well, outer
382657 Gasket, Outriggers
21. 113776 Install, Utility storage door
22. 204254 -04 Banana wrap, RS, Rear, Black
500095 Reflector, Red, Oblong oval, Rear banana
513642 Refl ector, Round, Red,
23. 116167 -02 Underbelly Wraps, . 023
24. 116571 Casting, Abs Indicator
115684 Underbelly Skin, . 035
116379 Inlet Backing plate, Smartplug, Coax
365528 Gasket Kit, Wall Mechanicals

25
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Roadside, Queen, 30RB

923541 -01 Assembly, RS Wall, Queen
1. 104707 -01 Extrusi on, AN19AD secti on, 25
2. 116221 Extrusi on, FI oor channel , 1920
3. 116131 Tube, Shel | frame, 10 x 10 x 246
4, 116130 -01 Wall bow, Standard
5. 116130 -02 Wall bow, Wheel well
6. 116219 -01 Z Bar, Window header, 260
7. 116219 -04 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, Vista view,
8. 116312 -01 Header, Wheel well, dual axle
9. 116219 -03 Z Bar, Door header
114879 -02 Al umi num sheet, Lower , .040 x 3349
114880 -02 Al umi num sheet, Upper, .040 x 514
116131 -01 Filler tube, Shell frame
114813 -03 Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25x 2 x 2.5

27







EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Roadside,  Twin, 30RB

923541 -02 Assembly, RS Wall, Twin
1. 104707 -01 Extrusi on, Al9AD se
2. 116221 Extrusi on, FIl oor
3. 116131 Tube, Shel | frame
4, 116130 -01 Wall bow, Standard
5. 116130 -02 Wall bow, Wheel well
6. 116219 -01 Z Bar , Wi ndow hea
7. 116219 -04 Z Bar , Wi ndow hea
8. 116219 -06 Z Bar, Compartment header , 450
9. 116219 -03 Z Bar, Door header
10. 116312 -01 Header, Wheel well, dual axle
11. 116130 -05 Wall bow, Compartment door
453629 Hat section, Table support
114879 -02 Al umi num sheet, L
114880 -02 Aluminum sheet, Upper ,
116131 -01 Filler tube, Shell frame
114813 -03 Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25x2x 2.5

29
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components, Curbside, 30RB

Parts Listed on Next Page
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components, Curbside, 30RB

1. 114290 -02 Extrusion, Awning/drip rail
2.114880 -02 Al umi num sheet, Upper, .040 x 510 X
3. 371323 -01 Window, Opening, 1890
4. 371380 Window, Opening, Tinted, 300
5. 371436 Wi ndow, stacked, 180
6. 371400 -01 Window, Main door
7. 371437 -01 Wi ndow, Vista view, 180
8. 116420 Extrusion, Belt line molding
201912 -100 Molding, Belt line insert, Chrome
9. 116421 Extrusion, Rub rail
201763 -100 l nsert, Rub rail, 10, Chr ome
10. 114879 -02 Al umi num sheet, Lower , .040 x 330 X
11. 511958 Doorbell, Switch
511957 Bezel, Doorbell
12. 511344 -05 Grab Handle, Blue LED
13. 994165 Light, Entrance
201185 Lens, Entry light
101323 Casting, Entry light
14. 401014 -102 Switch, Stabilizer jack
115640 Switchbox, Stabilizer
15. 380291 Latch Assy set, Door
16. 511815 -03 Receptacle, Duplex, Self -contained
514185 Cover, Receptacle, Waterproof
17. 512859 LED clearance light, Amber
115563 Casting, Teardrop, Flat
382389 Gasket, clearance light
18. 116515 -08* Main door, LH
116516 -02 Screen door, LH
19. 39763W -02 Exterior Range Vent, Stainless Steel (replaced 115573)
115175 Exhaust transition, Duct, Range
20. 386388 Nameplate, Classic, 9"
21. 3440006 Double step assembly
22. 204254 -01 Banana wrap, Front, CS
500096 Reflector, Amber, Oblong oval, Front banana
513641 Refl ector, Round, Amber, front banan
23. 116376 -02 Trim, Wheel well, inner
114004 -02 Trim, Wheel well, outer
382657 Gasket, Outriggers
24. 113776 Install, Utility storage door
25. 204254 -03 Banana wrap, Rear, CS, Black
500095 Reflector, Red, Oblong oval, Rear banana
513642 Reflector, Round, Red, Rear banana,
26. 923468 -01 Compartment Door -Large, Assy
27. 116167 -02 Underbelly Wraps, .023 x 30 x 1600
115684 Underbelly Skin, .035 x 65.75 x 1360
365528 Gasket Kit, Wall Mechanicals

*116515 -08, Main door, LH , replaced 116515 -02, Main door, LH , Mid-Model Year 2025
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EXTERIOR SHELL

30RB

Wall Framing, Curbside, Queen,




EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Curbside, Queen, 30RB

923542 -01 Assembly, CS Wall, Queen
1. 104707 -01 Extrusi on, il o section,
2. 116221 Extrusi on, FI oor channel ,
3. 116131 Tube, Shel | frame, 10 X
4, 116130 -01 Wall bow, Standard
5. 116130 -02 Wall bow, Wheel well
6. 116130 -03 Wall bow, Range vent
7. 116219 -01 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 2
8. 116219 -02 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 1
9. 116219 -03 Z Bar, Door header
10. 116219 -05 Z Bar, Window header, Vista view, 180
11. 116219 -09 Z Bar, Countertop backer, 100
12. 116312 -01 Header, Wheel well, dual axle
13. 454931 -09 Backer, Side wall, Power awning
114879 -02 Al umi num sheet, Lower ,
114880 -02 Al umi num sheet, Upper,
116131 -01 Filler tube, Shell frame
114813 -03 Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25x 2 x 2.5
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Curbside, Twin, 30RB

923542 -02 Assembly, CS Wall, Twin
1. 104707 -01 Extrusi on, il o section, 259
2. 116221 Extrusi on, FIl oor channel , 1
3. 116131 Tube, Shel | frame, 10 x 10
4, 116130 -01 Wall bow, Standard
5. 116130 -02 Wall bow, Wheel well
6. 116130 -03 Wall bow, Range vent
7. 116219 -01 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 260
8. 116219 -02 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 120
9. 116219 -03 Z Bar, Door header
10. 116219 -05 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, Vista
11. 116219 -09 Z Bar, Countertop backer, 1
12. 116312 -01 Header, Wheel well, dual axle
13. 454931 -09 Backer, Side wall, Power awning
14. 116130 -05 Wall bow, Compartment door
15. 116219 -06 Z Bar, Compartment header,
453629 Hat section, Table support
114879 -02 Al umi num sheet, Lower , 040
114880 -02 Al umi num sheet, Upper, 040
116131 -01 Filler tube, Shell frame
114813 -03 Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25x 2 x 2.5

35
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components, Roadside, 33FB

Parts Listed on Next Page
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components, Roadside, 33FB

114290 -03
114880 -02
371437 -02
371380 -01
371323 -01
371324 -02
116420
201912 -100
116421
201763 -100
9. 114879 -02
10. 39763W -02
365337
115175
11. 401014 -102
115640
12. 115627
13. 512859
115563
382389
14. 115626
15. 513581
16. 601392 -06
17. 601441 -02
18. 513685 -01
19. 386388
20. 923468 -01
21. 204254 -02
500096
513641
22. 116376 -02
114004 -02
382657
23. 113776
24. 204254 -04
500095
513642
25. 116167 -02
26. 116571
27. 371436
115684
116379
365528

Nogk~wNE

o

Extrusion, Awning/drip rail

Al umi num sheet, Upper, .04 x 51 x
Wi ndow, Vista view, 300

Window, Opening, Tinted, Egress, 300

Wi ndow, Opening, 180

Wi ndow, Opening, Chrome handle, 30
Extrusion, Belt line molding

Molding, Belt line insert, Chrome

Extrusion, Rub rail

|l nsert, Rub rail, 10, Chr ome

Al umi num sheet, Lower , .04 x 33 x
Exterior Range Vent, Stainless Steel (replaced 115573)

Gasket, Range vent

Exhaust transition, Duct, Range

Switch, Stabilizer jack

Switchbox, Stabilizer

Shower compartment

LED clearance light, Amber

Casting, Teardrop, Flat

Gasket, clearance light

Water fill box

Inlet, 50A Smartplug

City water fill, w/Regulator, 50 PSI

Tank flush, Exterior inlet

Inlet, SmartPlug Data Port

Nameplate, Classic, 9"

Compartment Door -Large, Assy

Banana wrap, RS, Front, Black

Reflector, Amber, Oblong oval, Front banana

Reflector, Round, Amber, front banana, 2.19
Trim, Wheel well, inner

Trim, Wheel well, outer

Gasket, Outriggers

Install, Utility storage door

Banana wrap, RS, Rear, Black

Reflector, Red, Oblong oval, Rear banana

Refl ector, Round, Red, Rear Dbanana
Underbelly Wraps, . 023 x 30 x 1600
Casting, Abs Indicator

Wi ndow, stacked, 18
Underbelly Skin, . 0
Inlet Backing plate, Smartplug, Coax
Gasket Kit, Wall Mechanicals

0
35 x 65.75 x 13
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EXTERIOR SHELL

33FB

Wall Framing, Roadside, Queen,




EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Roadside, Queen, 33FB

92354 5-01

104707 -01
116221

116131

116130 -01
116130 -02
116219 -01
116219 -02
116219 -04
116219 -09
116312 -01
114879 -02
114880 -02
116131 -01
114813 -03
114813 -02

COXNDUTAMWDNE

[EEN

Assembly, RS Wall, Queen

Extrusi on, Al o
Extrusi on, FI o
Tube, Shel | fr
Wall bow, Standard

Wall bow, Wheel well

Z Bar , Wi ndow
Z Bar , Wi ndow

Z Bar, Window header, Vi
Z Bar , Counter
Header, Wheel well, dual axle
Al umi num sheet
Al umi num sheet
Filler tube, Shell frame

Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5

Angle, 1.25x 2 x 2.5

39

section, 2590
or channel , 192
ame, 10 x 10 X
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sta view, 300
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Wall Framing, Roadside, Twin, 33FB




EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Roadside, Twin, 33FB

92354 5-02 Assembly, RS Wall, Twin

1. 104707 -01 Extrusi on, il o sectdi
2. 116221 Extrusi on, FI oor <cha
3. 116131 Tube, Shel | frame, 1
4, 116130 -01 Wall bow, Standard

5. 116130 -02 Wall bow, Wheel well

6. 116219 -01 Z Bar , Wi ndow header
7. 116219 -02 Z Bar , Wi ndow header
8. 116219 -04 Z Bar , Wi ndow header
9. 116219 -09 Z Bar, Countertop ba

10. 116312 -01
11. 116130 -05

Header, Wheel well, dual axle
Wall bow, Compartment door

12. 116219 -06 Z Bar , Compartment h
453629 Hat section, Table support
114879 -02 Al umi num sheet, Lowe
114880 -02 Al umi num sheet, Uppe
116131 -01 Filler tube, Shell frame
114813 -03 Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25x2x 2.5

41
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components, Curbside, 33FB

Parts Listed on Next Page
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Exterior Components, Curbside, 33FB

1. 114290 -02 Extrusion, Awning/drip rail
2.114880 -02 Al umi num sheet, Upper, .040 x 510 x 284
3. 371437 -01 Wi ndow, Vista view, 180
4. 371323 -01 Wi ndow, Opening, 180
5. 371437 -02 Wi ndow, Vista view, 300
6. 371380 Window, Opening, Tinted, 300
7. 371400 -01 Window, Main door
8. 116420 Extrusion, Belt line molding
201912 -100 Molding, Belt line insert, Chrome
9. 116421 Extrusion, Rub rail
201763 -100 l nsert, Rub rail, 10, Chr ome
10. 114879 -02 Al umi num sheet, Lower , . 040 x 330 x 284
11. 994165 Light, Entrance
201185 Lens, Entry light
101323 Casting, Entry light
12. 511344 -05 Grab Handle, Blue LED
13. 511958 Doorbell, Switch
511957 Bezel, Doorbell
14. 380291 Latch Assy set, Door
15. 512859 LED clearance light, Amber
115563 Casting, Teardrop, Flat
382389 Gasket, clearance light
16. 116515 -07* Main door, RH
116516 -01 Screen door, RH
17. 602541 -23 Wall flue cap, Alde, Medium Grey
18. 511815 -03 Receptacle, Duplex, Self -contained
514185 Cover, Receptacle, Waterproof
19. 386388 Nameplate, Classic, 9"
20. 3440006 Double step assembly
21. 204254 -01 Banana wrap, Front, CS
500096 Reflector, Amber, Oblong oval, Front banana
513641 Refl ector, Round, Amber , front banana,
22. 116376 -02 Trim, Wheel well, inner
114004 -02 Trim, Wheel well, outer
382657 Gasket, Outriggers
23. 113776 Install, Utility storage door
24. 204254 -03 Banana wrap, Rear, CS, Black
500095 Reflector, Red, Oblong oval, Rear banana
513642 Reflector, Round, Red, Rear banana, 2.1
25. 923468 -01 Compartment Door -Large, Assy
26. 116167 -02 Underbelly Wraps, .023 x 30 x 1600
115684 Underbelly Skin, .035 x 65.75 x 1360
365528 Gasket Kit, Wall Mechanicals

*116515 -07, Main door, RH , replaced 116515 -01, Main door, RH , Mid-Model Year 2025
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EXTERIOR SHELL

33FB

Wall Framing, Curbside, Queen,




EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Curbside, Queen, 33FB

92354 6-01 Assembly, CS Wall, Queen
1. 104707 -01 Extrusi on, il o section, 259
2. 116221 Extrusi on, FIl oor channel , 1
3. 116131 Tube, Shel | frame, 10 x 10
4, 116130 -01 Wall bow, Standard
5. 116130 -02 Wall bow, Wheel well
6. 116130 -04 Wall bow, Window
7. 116219 -01 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 260
8. 116219 -02 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 120
9. 116219 -03 Z Bar, Door header
10. 116219 -04 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, Vista
11. 116219 -05 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, Vi sta
12. 116312 -01 Header, Wheel well, dual axle
13. 454931 -09 Backer, Side wall, Power awning
114879 -02 Al umi num sheet, Lower , . 04
114880 -02 Al umi num sheet, Upper, .04
116131 -01 Filler tube, Shell frame
114813 -03 Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25x 2 x 2.5
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ing, Curbside, Twin, 33FB

Wall Fram




EXTERIOR SHELL

Wall Framing, Curbside, Twin, 33FB

92354 6-02 Assembly, CS Wall, Twin
1. 104707 -01 Extrusi on, il o section, 259
2. 116221 Extrusi on, FIl oor channel , 1
3. 116131 Tube, Shell frame,1 0x10x 246
4, 116130 -01 Wall bow, Standard
5. 116130 -02 Wall bow, Wheel well
6. 116130 -04 Wall bow, Window
7. 116130 -05 Wall bow, Compartment door
8. 116219 -01 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 260
9. 116219 -02 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, 120
10. 116219 -03 Z Bar, Door header
11. 116219 -04 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, Vi sta
12. 116219 -05 Z Bar , Wi ndow header, Vi st a
13. 116219 -06 Z Bar, Compartment header,
14. 116312 -01 Header, Wheel well, dual axle
15. 454931 -09 Backer, Side wall, Power awning
453629 Hat section, Table support
114879 -02 Al umi num sheet, Lower , .04
114880 -02 Al umi num sheet, Upper, .04
116131 -01 Filler tube, Shell frame
114813 -03 Angle, 1.13x1.5x 3.5
114813 -02 Angle, 1.25x 2 x 2.5
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Roof, 28RB

Parts Listed on Next Page
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Roof, 28 RB
923779 -01

116131
114290 -02
116128 -02
116368
116217 -04
116355
115600 -01
455816
8. 116356
115600 -02
115600 -03
9. 116401 -03
115727 -02

ogakrwpnrE

~

EXTERIOR SHELL

Assembly, Roof, 28RB

Tube, Shell frame,
Extrusion, Awning/drip rail

Roof bow, Wide body

Roof | -beam, Wide body

Assembly, Exhaust fan frame

1

Assembly, Skyl i ght fr ame,
Backer pl at e, Skylight,

Mounting plate, AC install

Assembl vy, Skyligh
Backer plate, Sky
Backer plate, Sky
Extrusi on, Roof ¢

Skin, Exterior, Roof, .032 x 72 x 2

49
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Roof, 30RB

Parts Listed on Next Page
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Roof, 30RB
923788-01 Assembly, Roof , 30RB

1. 116131 Tube, Shell frame, 1 0x10x 2406

2. 114290 -02 Extrusion, Awning/drip rail

3. 116128 -02 Roof bow, Wide body

4. 116368 Roof | -beam, Wide body

5. 116217 -04 Assembly, Exhaust fan frame

6. 116355 Assembly, Skylight frame, 19 x 192¢
115600 -01 Backer plate, Skylight, 220

7. 455816 Mounting plate, AC install

8. 116356 Assembly, Skylight frame, 14 x 24
115600 -02 Backer plate, Skylight, 170
115600 -03 Backer plate, Skylight, 260

9. 116401 -03 Extrusi on, Roof channel, 2580
115727 -03 Skin, Exterior, Roof, . 032 x 72 X

51




EXTERIOR SHELL

Roof, 33FB

Parts Listed on Next Page
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Roof, 33FB
923789 -01 Assembly, Roof, 30RB

1. 116131 Tube, Shel l frame, 1 x 1 x 2460

2. 114290 -03 Extrusion, Awning/drip rail

3. 116128 -02 Roof bow, Wide body

4. 116368 Roof | -beam, Wide body

5. 116217 -04 Assembly, Exhaust fan frame

6. 116355 Assembly, Skylight frame, 19 x 192¢
115600 -01 Backer plate, Skylight, 220

7. 455816 Mounting plate, AC install

8. 116401 -03 Extrusion, Roof channel, 2580
115727 -03 Skin, Exterior, Roof , . 032 x 72 X
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Wrap Protector
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1. 969333 RS wrap protector
2. 969332 CS wrap protector
3. 114819 -04 Wrap protector hold back, 20
4. 114819 -02 Wrap protector hold back, 20
5. 114819 -03 Wrap protector hold back, 50
6. 381605 -03 Piano hinge, Stainless Steel
7. 200542 -02 Underbelly wrap, Front RS, Black
8. 200543 -02 Underbelly wrap, Front CS, Black
100742 -01 Extrusion, Wrap trim protector
114465 -01 Casting, Rub rail, RH
114465 -02 Casting, Rub rail, LH
500096 Reflector, Amber
685343 Gusset, Corner wrap protector
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INTERIOR SHELL

Skin, Queen, 28RB

Interior

Parts Listed on Next Page
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Interior Skin, Queen,
135444 -01

110900
114880
116222
116223
116148
116148
116151
116152
9. 116153
116154
. 116343
201578
. 201579
. 201580
. 201581
201581
. 203785
. 203786
. 203961
203961
. 203796
. 372268
. 690266
. 113557
. 116343
203225

-03
-03
-03
-01
-03

ONOOhWNPE

-01
-02
-02
-02
-05
-06
-01
-02
-03
-04

-08

-01

INTERIOR SHELL

28 RB
Install, Interior Skins, Trim, Queen

Interior trim, Front/Rear window

Aluminum sheet, Lower, .04 x 51 X 224.75 0O
Aluminum sheet, Upper .04 x 54 x 2 24.75 0
Interior skin, roof, .04 x 25 X 226.75 0O

Trim sheet, End locker, WB

Interior skin, Window trim

Interior skin,  Panoramic side trim
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Left
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Right
Bracket, Roof locker
Interior plate, Wide body
End cap, Trim ring, Gray
Trim ring, Lower RS, Gray
Trim ring, Lower CS, Gray
Trim ring, Upper RS, Gray
Trim ring, Upper CS, Gray
Trim ring, Skylight, Low Profile, 14 x 22
Trim ring, Skylight, Low Profile, 14 x 22

, Compartment

Trim ring, Interior, Vista
Trim ring, l nterior, Vista
Trim ring, Bath window

Trim ring, Portal wi ndow,

Trim ring, Bath exhaust
Assembly, Return grille
Interior plate, Wide body
Trim Lock, Gray
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INTERIOR SHELL

28 RB

Interior Skin, Twin,

Parts Listed on Next Page
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Interior Skin, Twin,
135444 -02

110900
114880 -03
116222 -03
116223 -03
116148 -01
116148 -03
116151
116152
9. 116153
10. 116154
11. 116343 -01
12. 201578 -02
13. 201579 -02
14. 201580 -02
15. 201581 -05
16. 201581 -06
17. 203785 -01
18. 203786 -02
19. 203961 -03
20. 203961 -04
21. 203796
22. 3722 68
23. 690266 -08
24. 113557
25. 116343
203225 -01

ONOOhWNPE

28 RB

INTERIOR SHELL

Install, Interior Skins, Trim, Twin

Interior trim, Front/Rear window
Aluminum sheet, Lower, .04 x 51 x
Al umi num sheet, Up

Interior skin, roof, .04 x 25 X 226.75 0O

Trim sheet, End locker, WB

Interior skin, Window trim

Interior skin, Panoramic side trim
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Left
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Right
Bracket, Roof locker

Interior plate, Wide body, Compartment
End cap, Trim ring, Gray

Trim ring, Lower RS, Gray

Trim ring, Lower CS, Gray

Trim ring, Upper RS, Gray

Trim ring, Upper CS, Gray

Trim ring, Skylight, Low Profile, 14 x 22
Trim ring, Skylight, Low Profile, 14 x 22

Trim ring, Il nterio
Trim ring, l nterio
Trim ring, Bath window

Trim ring, Portal

Trim ring, Bath exhaust
Assembly, Return grille
Interior plate, Wide body
Trim Lock, Gray
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INTERIOR SHELL

, 3S0RB

Interior Skin, Queen

Parts Listed on Next Page
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Interior Skin, Queen

ONOOhWNE

1135 75-01

110900
114880
116222
116223
116148
116148
116151
116152
116153
116154

. 116343

201578

. 201579
. 201580
. 201581

201581

. 203785
. 203786
. 203961

203961

. 203796
. 372268
. 690266

113557
203225

-02
-02
-02
-01
-03

-02
-02
-02
-05
-06
-01
-02
-03
-04

-08

-01

INTERIOR SHELL

, 3S0RB

Install, Interior ~ Skin's, Trim, Queen

Interior trim, Front/Rear window
Aluminum sheet, Lower, . 04 X

Interior skin, roof, .04 x25x 284.
Trim sheet, End locker, WB

Interior skin, Window trim

Interior skin, Panoramic side trim
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Left
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Right
Bracket, Roof locker

Interior plate, Wide body

End cap, Trimring, Gray

Trim ring, Lower RS, Gray

Trim ring, Lower CS, Gray

Trim ring, Upper RS, Gray

Trim ring, Upper CS, Gray

Trim ring, Skylight, Low Profile, 14 x 22
Trim ring, Skylight, Low Profile, 14 x 22

Trim ring, Interior, Vista view , 180
Trim ring, Interior, Vista view , 300
Trim ring, Bath window

Trim ring, Portal

Trim ring, Bath exhaust
Assembly, Return grille
Trim Lock, Gray

60

51 x 284.50
Aluminum sheet , Upper .04 x54x 282.50
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INTERIOR SHELL

, 3S0RB

Interior Skin, Twin

Parts Listed on Next Page
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Interior Skin, Twin

ONOOhWNE

113575

110900
114880
116222
116223
116148
116148
116151
116152
116153
116154

. 116343

201578

. 201579
. 201580
. 201581

201581

. 203785
. 203786
. 203961

203961

. 203796
. 372268
. 690266
. 113557

203225

-02

-02
-02
-02
-01
-03

-02
-02
-02
-05
-06
-01
-02
-03
-04

-08

-01

INTERIOR SHELL

Install, Interior Skins, Trim, Twin

Interior trim, Front/Rear window

Al umi num sheet, Lower , .04
Al umi num sheet, Upper .04
l nterior skin, roof , .04 X

Trim sheet, End locker, WB

Interior skin, Window trim

Interior skin, Panoramic side trim
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Left
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Right
Bracket, Roof locker

Interior plate, Wide body

End cap, Trim ring, Gray

Trim ring, Lower RS, Gray

Trim ring, Lower CS, Gray

Trim ring, Upper RS, Gray

Trim ring, Upper CS, Gray

Trim ring, Skylight, Low Profile, 14 x 22
Trim ring, Skylight, Low Profile, 14 x 22

Trim ring, I nterio
Trim ring, Il nterio
Trim ring, Bath window

Trim ring, Portal

Trim ring, Bath exhaust
Assembly, Return grille
Trim Lock, Gray

62

r, Vi st a
r, Vi st a

wi ndow,

X 5
X 514
25

g =



INTERIOR SHELL

Interior Skin, Queen, 33FB

Parts Listed on Next Page
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Interior Skin, Queen, 33FB

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

ONOOhWNE

1135 82-01

114880
116222
116223
116343
116151
116152
116153
110900
116148
116148

. 116154

201578
201579
201581
201580
201581
203225
203961
203961
113557
690266
203785
116150
116149
114890
114891
372268
114893
116358

-02
-02
-02

-01
-03

-02
-02
-05
-02
-06
-01
-03
-04

-08
-01
-01
-01

-02

INTERIOR SHELL

Install, Interior Skins, Trim, Queen

Al umi num sheet, Lo
Aluminum s heet, Upper
l nterior skin, roo

Interior plate, Wide body

Interior skin, Panoramic side trim
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Left
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Right
Interior trim, Front/Rear window

Trim sheet, End locker, WB

Interior skin, Window trim

Bracket, Roof locker

End cap, Trim ring, Gray

Trim ring, Lower RS, Gray

Trim ring, Upper RS, Gray

Trim ring, Lower CS, Gray

Trim ring, Upper CS, Gray

Trim Lock, Gray

Trim ring, Il nterio
Trim ring, I nterio
Assembly, Return grille

Trim ring, Bath exhaust

Trim ring, Skylight, Low Profile, 14 x 22
Interior Skin, Window Side Trim, Left
Interior Skin, Window Side Trim, Right
Segment #26

Segment #27

Trim r i ng, Portal A
Segment #25

Interior Plate, Rear Lower, Small Door
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INTERIOR SHELL

Interior Skin, Twin, 33FB

Parts Listed on Next Page
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Interior Skin, Twin, 33FB

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

ONOOhWNE

113582

114880
116222
116223
116343
116151
116152
116153
110900
116148
116148

. 116154

201578
201579
201581
201580
201581
203225
203961
203961
113557
690266
203785
116150
116149
114890
114891
372268
114893
116358

-02

-02
-02
-02

-01
-03

-02
-02
-05
-02
-06
-01
-03
-04

-08
-01
-01
-01

-02

INTERIOR SHELL

Install, Interior  Skins, Trim, Queen

Al umi num sheet, Lo
Al umi num sheet, Up
l nterior skin, roo

Interior plate, Wide body

Interior skin, Panoramic side trim
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Left
Interior skin, Lower end shell skin, Right
Interior trim, Front/Rear window

Trim sheet, End locker, WB

Interior skin, Window trim

Bracket, Roof locker

End cap, Trim ring, Gray

Trim ring, Lower RS, Gray

Trim ring, Upper RS, Gray

Trim ring, Lower CS, Gray

Trim ring, Upper CS, Gray

Trim Lock, Gray

wer , . 04
per .04
f, .04 X

Trimring, | nterior, Vista view,

Trim ring, I nterio
Assembly, Return grille

Trim ring, Bath exhaust

Trim ring, Skylight, Low Profile, 14 x 22
Interior Skin, Window Side Trim, Left
Interior Skin, Window Side Trim, Right
Segment #26

Segment #27

Trim ring, Portal
Segment #25

Interior Plate, Rear Lower, Small Door
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INTERIOR SHELL

Galley Backs plash

802618 Backsplash, Laminate
115609 -04 Backsplash backer

Interior Wheel Well Liner

204217 -02 Wheel well, Inner liner, Dual axle
204218 -01 Insulation, Wheel well, Dual axle, A
204218 -02 Insulation, Wheel well, Dual axle, B
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INTERIOR SHELL

Interior Door Trim, Threshold, and Headknocker, 28RB

e
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Parts Listed on Next Page




INTERIOR SHELL

Interior Door Trim, Threshold, and Headknocker, 28RB

113559 -01 Install, Door Trim, LH (not for order/see parts below)

112017 Install, Threshold (not for order/see parts below)

114507 -03 Door Trim, Clear Anodized, 630
381737 -02 Handle, Assist, Molded

382194 Headknocker, Main Door

320006 Screw, Sheet Metal, #8 X 1o, BH H
320060 Screw, #8 X 1 1/2 White

115565 Extrusion, Main door threshold

100097 Extrusion, Aluminum track

382290 -01 End cap, Threshold, RH

382290 -02 End cap, Threshold, LH

330126 -04 Rivet, Pop S.S. .125" #45

320111 Screw, #8 XPPE&S SD
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INTERIOR SHELL

Interior Door Trim, Threshold, and Headknocker . 30RB/33FB

o

Parts Listed on Next Page

70




Interior Door Trim, Threshold, and Headknocker , 30RB/33FB
113559 -03 Install, Door Trim, LH (not for order/see parts below)
113559 -04 Install, Door Trim, RH (not for order/see parts below)
112329 Install, Threshold (not for order/see parts below)

1. 114507 -03 Door Tri m, Clear Anodi ze

2. 381737 -02 Handle, Assist, Molded

3. 382194 Headknocker, Main Door

4. 320006 Screw, Sheet Metal, #8 X

5. 320060 Screw, #8 X 1 1/2 White

6. 115710 Extrusion, Threshold
702963 Vinyl embossed threshol d
115711 Al umi num Angl e, .75 x .7
330126 -03 Rivet, Pop SSD44SSBS

INTERIOR SHELL

71
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Axles
135478
411262 -01
411262 -02
411264 -01
411264 -02
0130068 -818
0250173 -20
300237
Shocks
0220003
300112 -50
350132

CHASSIS

Install, Axle, Tow Assist

Axl e, 5000L
Axl e, 4000L
Mounting Plate, Axle, LH
Mounting Plate, Axle, RH
Nut, Hex, Flanged, Self LKG 5/8 -18T
Screw , HHCS, GR55/8 -18 x 2.0, Black
Belleville Washer , 1.75 0 OD .191

B,
B

Shock absorber
Washer, Flat, .5" TYPE B
Nut, Flanged, Mac -Lock 1/2 -13-GR5

Tires and Wheels

455642
400844 -01
400923

Spare Tire
112901 -01

455888
455644
0360501
0360502
345251
345279 -04
350147 -31

and

Tire and wheel assembly,
Center cap, Stainless  Steel

Lug nut, .50, Acorn type
Carrier

Install, Spare Tire Carrier

Spare tire Carrier

Spare tire/Wheel Assembly, with TPMS
Pin, Clevis, 3/8 x1 -3/4, #0360501
Hairpin, Cotter, .38 x 1.88, #0360502
Bolt, Hex Head ,1/2 -13x1 -1/2,Gr5
Bolt, Hex. Head, 5/16  -18 x 1in

Nut, Nylon Lock, 5/16  -18
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CHASSIS

Power Stabilizing Jacks

401014
401021
115640

Power Jack

401075 -01
401075 -0100
401075 -0101
513839
514198 -01

Power stabilizing jack w/switch
Jack handle, Manual override
Stabilizer jack switch box, Lockable

Power jack, 3500#, Barker

Crank Handle

Level for electric jack

Fuse holder, Maxi blade 20  -80A
Maxi circuit breaker, 30A
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CHASSIS

Step Assembly

Parts Listed on Next Page
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Step Assembly

3440006

. 680213
. 680214
. 680215
. 680216
. 680217
. 380069
. 382998
. 001145
9. 680220
10. 680221
11. 680222
12. 680223
13. 680224
14. 680225
15. 680226
16. 350290
17. 350147 -25
18. 300005
19. 345016
20. 410523
21. 100298
22. 0440032
23. 400455
24. 410200
25. 380075
26. 400004
27. 400003
28. 400005
116167 -01
454616
365001

oOo~NO OIS WNBE

CHASSIS

Double step assembly

Arm, upper support
Pin, hinge

Step bracket, left
Step bracket, right

Extrusion, step 20.50

Safety tread

Slider stud, Aluminum step

Bolt, shoulder, 3/80 thread
Panel

Screw, flat head

Bolt, socket head

Washer, bronze

Washer, wave

Washer, aluminum

Pin, pivot

Locking Nut, Prevailing Torque, Grade C, 3/8
Nut, Nylock

Washer, flat

Screw, machine

Outrigger, RH (Not included with step assembly.
Casting, step release

Step spring
Outrigger, LH (Not included with step assembly.
Extrusion, step, 20.00
Bullet catch

Hinge arm, upper

Hinge arm, lower

Arm, lower support

Underbelly wrap, Sheet
Step support strip

Tape, Foam, Double Sided, White
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Bumper and Storage

CHASSIS

114849 -06
380024
382289 -01
382289 -02
382456
411054
454147
453497 -01
380203 -02
112671 -20

ONOOA~WNPE

Al umi num sheet, . 060
Arms support, Trunk lid, RH

End cap, Bumper, CS

End cap, Bumper, RS

Swell latch

Rear bumper

Sewer hose compartment, bottom

Lid, Rear hose carrier, Black

Piano hinge

Vinyl - Compartment Liner
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Battery Box

455980
455979
382659 -3
386564 -01
386559

Hose C arrier

602619 -02

Hitch Coupler

455653
455654
513905
4106 42
451324

CHASSIS

Assembly, Battery Box Lid, Complete
Battery box, Lid only
Battery box lid hinge

Lock Cylinder,
Cam lock

Ca

EZ hose carrier,

Demco 2 5/16 12.5 K Coupler
Adjustable couplet lock

Tow Cable, 7-Way, Siliconized
Safety Chain, 330
Loop, Safety Chain
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Utility Storage Doors

CHASSIS

113776

1137 76-01
382561
380988
365232
365013
365001
114812
114070
8. 114849 -02

arLODNE

No

Utility Storage Boxes

116390 Ut i
116390 -02 Ut i
116390 -01 Ut i
113776 -01 Al u

Install, Utility Storage Door

Al umi num angl e, 2 .

Latch, Compartment door, Black
Hinge, Continuous

Seal, Baggage door

Low density foam, Tape, Charcoal
Tape, Foam, Double -sided, White
Al umi num angl e,
Extrusion, J -trim, Aluminum

Lid, Utility storage

l' ity storage box
l' ity storage box
l' ity storage box
minum angl e, 2. 2
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DECALS, EXTERIOR TRIM

Decals and Medallions

386388
386272
386068 -01

Belt Line Trim

116420
201912 -100
114417

Rub Rail Trim

116421
201763 -100
114466 -01
114466 -02
114465 -01
114465 -02

Reflectors

500095
500096
513641
513642

Nameplate - Classic - 9. X 3.25"
Decal, iAl RSTREAMo, 2. 4
Medallion, 3 0 Logo, Airstream, Main door

Extrusion, Belt line molding
Molding, Belt line insert, Chrome
Casting, Belt line close out

Extrusion, Rub rail

Molding, Rub rail insert, Chrome
Casting, Close out, Rub rail, Angled, RH
Casting, Close out, Rub rail, Angled, LH
Casting, Close out, Rub rail, RH
Casting, Close out, Rub rail, LH

Reflector, Rectangular, Red
Reflector, Amber

Reflector, Round, Amber, 2.19"
Reflector, Round, Red, 2.19"
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EXTERIOR DOORS

Main Door , Standard Lock, LH Hinge

Parts Listed on Next Page
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EXTERIOR DOORS

Main Door , Standard Lock, LH Hinge

116515 -02 Main Door, LH
1. 116508 -02 Weldment, Jamb, Main Door, RH
2. 116507 -02 Weldment, Frame, Main Door, RH
3. 116531 -02 Skin, Entry Door, Exterior, Upper
4. 116532 -03 Skin, Entry Door, Interior, Upper
5. 116531 -04 Skin, Entry Door, Exterior, Lower
6. 116532 -04 Skin, Entry Door, Interior, Lower
7. 381552 -03 Hinge, Main door, Upper
8. 381552 -04 Hinge, Main door, Lower
9. 381531 -01 Hinge, Screen Door, Lower

10. 381531 -02
11. 371400 -01

Hinge, Screen Door, Upper
Window, Main door

12. 115208 Window Frame, Main Door, Interior
13. 114363 Drip cap, Main door
14. 114658 Z-Section, Main Door, Vertical
15. 114658 -03 Z Section, Main Door, Horizontal
16. 116275 Hat Section, Main Entry Door
17. 116517 Latch Brace, Entry Door Latch
18. 383017 -01 Outer Latch Assembly, W/Deadbolt
19. 116274 Striker Catch, Main Door
20. 116509 Backer Plate, Striker Catch, Main Door
454898 Nut plate, Hinge, Main door
201056 Catch, Striker, main door hold -back
203620 Spacer, Striker, main door hold -back
380291 Main Door Hold -Back
203494 Base Plate, Main Door Hold -Back
365232 Seal, Main door
365013 Seal Foam Tape, Screen Door
365222 -02 Tape, VHB, Double Sided, Grey
365001 Tape, Double Coated, Foam
365334 Seal foam Tape, 7#, w/ PSA, 1/ 80
203740 -01 Insulation, Eco -Batt, Fiberglass
365335 Tape, Sealfoam, w/ PSA, . 750
365016 Tape, Double Coated, Foam, 10
382130 P- Gasket, w/3M Tape
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EXTERIOR DOORS

Main Door, Keyless Entry Lock, LH Hinge




EXTERIOR DOORS

Main Door, Keyless Entry  Lock, LH Hinge

116515 -08 Main Door, LH
1. 116508 -06 Weldment, Jamb, Main Door, RH
2. 116507 -06 Weldment, Frame, Main Door, RH
3. 116531 -02 Skin, Entry Door, Exterior, Upper
4. 116532 -03 Skin, Entry Door, Interior, Upper
5. 116531 -04 Skin, Entry Door, Exterior, Lower
6. 116532 -04 Skin, Entry Door, Interior, Lower
7. 381552 -03 Hinge, Main door, Upper
8. 381552 -04 Hinge, Main door, Lower
9. 381531 -01 Hinge, Screen Door, Lower
10. 381531 -02 Hinge, Screen Door, Upper
11. 371400 -01 Window, Main door
12. 115208 Window Frame, Main  Door, Interior
13. 114363 Drip cap, Main door
14. 114658 Z-Section, Main Door, Vertical
15. 114658 -03 Z Section, Main Door, Horizontal
16. 116275 Hat Section, Main Entry Door
17. 116517 -01 Latch Brace, Entry Door Latch
18. 383017 -01* Outer Latch Assembly
345809 Screw,5/16 -18 x . 750, FH, SS
19. 116274 Striker Catch, Main Door
20. 116509 Backer Plate, Striker Catch, Main Door
21. 382601 Door Contact Switch, Tri  -Mark
22. 345667 Screw, FlatHead, #6-18 x 1Jo, SS
23. 350296 Hex Nut, Brass, M4 x .7
514511 Harness, Power Actuator
454898 Nut plate, Hinge, Main door
201056 Catch, Striker, main door hold -back
203620 Spacer, Striker, main door hold -back
380291 Main Door Hold -Back
203494 Base Plate, Main Door Hold  -Back
365232 Seal, Main door
365013 Seal Foam Tape, Screen Door
365222 -02 Tape, VHB, Double Sided, Grey
365001 Tape, Double Coated, Foam
365334 Seal foam Tape, 7#, w/ PSA, 1/ 80 x 9
203740 -01 Insulation, Eco -Batt, Fiberglass
365335 Tape, Seal foam, w/ PSA, . 750
365016 Tape, Double Coated, Foam, 120
382130 P- Gasket, w/3M Tape

*See the Hardware section for keyless entry lock parts
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EXTERIOR DOORS

Main Door , Standard Lock, RH Hinge

116515 -01 Main Door, RH
1. 116508 -01 Weldment, Jamb, Main Door, RH
2. 116507 -01 Weldment, Frame, Main Door, RH
3. 116531 -01 Skin, Entry Door, Exterior, Upper
4. 116532 -01 Skin, Entry Door, Interior, Upper
5. 116531 -03 Skin, Entry Door, Exterior, Lower
6. 116532 -02 Skin, Entry Door, Interior, Lower
7. 381552 -02 Hinge, Main door, Upper
8. 381552 -01 Hinge, Main door, Lower
9. 381531 -01 Hinge, Screen Door, Upper

10. 381531 -02
11. 371400 -01

Hinge, Screen Door, Lower
Window, Main door

12. 115208 Window Frame, Main Door, Interior
13. 114363 Drip cap, Main door
14. 114658 Z-Section, Main Door, Vertical
15. 114658 -03 Z Section, Main Door, Horizontal
16. 116275 Hat Section, Main Entry Door
17. 116517 Latch Brace, Entry Door Latch
18. 383017 -01 Outer Latch Assembly, W/Deadbolt
19. 116274 Striker Catch, Main Door
20. 116509 Backer Plate, Striker Catch, Main Door
454898 Nut plate, Hinge, Main door
201056 Catch, Striker, main door hold -back
203620 Spacer, Striker, main door hold -back
380291 Main Door Hold -Back
203494 Base Plate, Main Door Hold -Back
365232 Seal, Main door
365013 Seal Foam Tape, Screen Door
365222 -02 Tape, VHB, Double Sided, Grey
365001 Tape, Double Coated, Foam
365334 Seal foam Tape, 7#, w/ PSA, 1/ 80
203740 -01 Insulation, Eco -Batt, Fiberglass
365335 Tape, Sealfoam, w/ PSA, . 750
365016 Tape, Double Coated, Foam, 10
382130 P- Gasket, w/3M Tape
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EXTERIOR DOORS

Main Door, Keyless Entry Lock, RH Hinge




EXTERIOR DOORS

Main Door, Keyless Entry Lock, RH Hinge

116515 -07 Main Door, RH
1. 116508 -05 Weldment, Jamb, Main Door, RH
2. 116507 -05 Weldment, Frame, Main Door, RH
3. 116531 -01 Skin, Entry Door, Exterior, Upper
4. 116532 -01 Skin, Entry Door, Interior, Upper
5. 116531 -03 Skin, Entry Door, Exterior, Lower
6. 116532 -02 Skin, Entry Door, Interior, Lower
7. 381552 -02 Hinge, Main door, Upper
8. 381552 -01 Hinge, Main door, Lower
9. 381531 -01 Hinge, Screen Door, Upper
10. 381531 -02 Hinge, Screen Door, Lower
11. 371400 -01 Window, Main door
12. 115208 Window Frame, Main Door, Interior
13. 114363 Drip cap, Main door
14. 114658 Z-Section, Main Door, Vertical
15. 114658 -03 Z Section, Main Door, Horizontal
16. 116275 Hat Section, Main Entry Door
17. 116517 -01 Latch Brace, Entry Door Latch
18. 383017 -01 Outer Latch Assembly, W/Deadbolt
345809 Screw,5/16 -18 x . 750, FH, SS
19. 116274 Striker Catch, Main Door
20. 116509 Backer Plate, Striker Catch, Main Door
21. 382601 Door Contact Switch, Tri  -Mark
22. 345667 Screw, FlatHead, #6 -18 x 1Jo, SS
23. 350296 Hex Nut, Brass, M4 x .7
514511 Harness, Power Actuator
454898 Nut plate, Hinge, Main door
201056 Catch, Striker, main door hold -back
203620 Spacer, Striker, main door hold -back
380291 Main Door Hold -Back
203494 Base Plate, Main Door Hold  -Back
365232 Seal, Main door
365013 Seal Foam Tape, Screen Door
365222 -02 Tape, VHB, Double Sided, Grey
365001 Tape, Double Coated, Foam
365334 Seal foam Tape, 7#, w/ PSA, 1/ 80
203740 -01 Insulation, Eco -Batt, Fiberglass
365335 Tape, Seal foam, w/ PSA, . 750
365016 Tape, Double Coated, Foam, 120
382130 P- Gasket, w/3M Tape

*See the Hardware section for keyless entry lock parts

87

X

9

1



EXTERIOR DOORS

Screen Door

Parts Listed on Next Page
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Screen Door

©CoNoOh~WDNE

116516 -01
116516 -02

104782 -186
114648 -01
114561 -01
104784 -78
380079
330153
325122
385577 -02
203287 -02
365013
380004
115171 -01
115171 -02
0404 -0001
381531 -01
381531 -02
383024
383025
383026 -01
386068 -01

EXTERIOR DOORS

Screen door, RH
Screen Door, LH

Extrusion, Frame

Kick panel

Pre-Laminate, Slider

Extrusion, Screen door stiffener

Screen, Gray

Rivet, 5/32, Mill finish

Rivet, 5/32, Brazier head

Tape, Clear,1 -7/ 80 wi de
Close out, Plastic

Seal Foam Tape, Screen Door
Handl e with 8/ 320 X
Screen door guard, Top

Screen door guard, Bottom

Spline, Gray

Hinge, Screen Door, Upper

Hinge, Screen Door, Lower

Latch, Screen Door, RH

Latch, Screen Door, LH

Striker Plate, Screen Door

Medallion, 3" Logo, Airstream, Main door
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EXTERIOR DOORS

Access Door, Battery Lid

455980 Assembly, Battery Box Lid, Complete
455979 Battery box, Lid only

382659 -3 Battery box lid hinge

386564 -01 Lock Cylinder, Cam,
386559 Cam lock

Access Door, Stabilizer Jack Switch Box
115640 Stabilizer jack switch box

Access Door, Small

923467 Compart door assembly, Small
923467 -01 Compartment Door , Small
382230 -03 Compression latch, Locking

382638 -1 Hinge, Small compartment door
381065 -10 Cable support, 10"

116055 -1 Frame, Small compartment door
382650 Seal, Compartment door

382737 Gasket, Compartment door closeout

Access Door , Large

923468 Compartment door assembly, Large
923468 -01 Compartment door, Large

382230 -03 Latch -Compression - Locking
382638 -2 Hinge - Compartment Door, Large
381065 -10 10" Cable Support

116055 -2 Frame - Compartment Door -Large
382650 Seal - Compartment Door

382737 Gasket - Compartment Door Closeout
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EXTERIOR DOORS

Access Door, Fresh Water Tank Fill

115626 Water fill w/lock, Stainless Steel
365528 Gasket Kit, Wall Mechanicals

Access Door, Exterior Shower

115627 Exterior shower, Stainless Steel

115627 -200 Lock and key set

365528 Gasket Kit, Wall Mechanicals

602288 -02 Coi l Hose and Sprayer, 156
602288 -10 Black Faucet w/Hot and Cold Valves, Quick Connect

Access Door, Utility Storage Door

113776 Install, Utility Storage Doors
365528 Gasket Kit, Wall Mechanicals
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Windows and Screens, 28RB

371324 -02
371346 -01
371346 -02
372088 -101
372089 -101
371323 -01
371435
372269
371436
372270
371380
371400 -01
371437 -01
371437 -02
371347 -03
371347 -04
372174 -03
372175 -04
372215 -01

Windows and Screens

371346 -02
372088 -101
372089 -101
371323 -01
371436
371380
371400 -01
371380 -01
371347 -03
371347 -04
372174 -03
372215 -01

Wi ndow

WINDOWS

Opening, 300

Window, Rear, Flat, Egress
Window, Front, Flat
Window, Panoramic, RS front, CS rear

Window, Panoramic, CS front, RS rear

Wi ndow, Opening, 180

Wi ndow, stacked, 300

Trim Ring, l nner Support, 300

Wi ndow, Stacked, 180

Trim Ring, l nner Support, 180

Wi ndow, Opening, Tinted, 300

Window, Main door

Window, Vista View, 180

Wi ndow, Vista view, 300

Screen assembl vy, FIl at, Wi de body,

Screen assembl vy, FIl at, Wide body,

Screen, Opening window, 180

Screen, Opening Wi ndow, 300

Screen, Opening window, Tal/l, 300
, 30 RB

Window, Flat, Dark glass

Window, Panoramic , RS front, CS rear

Window, Panoramic , CS front, RS rear

Window, Opening, 180

Window, Stacke d 180

Wi ndow, Opening, Tinted, 300

Window, Main door

Window, Opening, Egress , 300

Screen assembl vy, FI at Wi de body,

Screen assembly, FI at Wi de body,

Screen, Opening window, 180

Screen, Opening window, Tall, 300
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WINDOWS

Windows and Screens , 33FB

371346 -02 Window, Flat, Dark glass

371348 -02 Window, Rear opening

372088 -101 Window, Panoramic, RS front, CS rear

372089 -101 Window, Panoramic, CS front, RS rear

371323 -01 Wi ndow, Curved 180 opening

371324 -02 Wi ndow, 300, Opening

371436 Window, 180 stack

371380 Wi ndow, Opening, Tinted, 300

371400 -01 Window, Main door

371380 -01 Window, 30" opening, Egress

371349 -03 Screen, Rear escape

372174 -03 Screen, Openi ng window, 180

372175 -04 Screen, Opening window, 300

372215 -01 Screen, Opening window, Tall, 300
372215 -04 Screen, Egress, Opening window, Tal/l
371347 -03 Screen assembly, Flat, Wi de body,
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WINDOWS

28RB/ 30RB, Front 33FB

Window s, Front and Rear

e_®

Parts Listed on Next Page
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Windows, Front and Rear

N -

SN

371346
371346

. 371446
. 115770

382359
382360

. 195510
. 382367

382367

. 115776
. 382361

382362

. 371449
. 371450
10.
11.
12.

114478
114479
114479
371355
115780
115780
115779
310030
115778
382356
382358
380230
380230

-02
-01

-02

-24
-01
-02

-01
-04

-01
-02

-01
-02

-03
-04

WINDOWS

28RB/ 30RB, Front 33FB

Window, Front, Flat
Window, Rear, Flat, Egress

Extrusion, Exterior window frame

Hinge stop

Opening window guide, LH, Black Nylon
Opening window guide, RH, Black Nylon
Assembly, Rear window glass

Assembly, Window latch (non  -emergency)
Assembly, Window latch (emergency)

Lock Paw, Window latch assembly
Window opening arm, LH

Window opening arm, RH
Extrusion, Wi ndow hi
Extrusion, Wi ndow hi
Bracket, Window prop

Bracket, Window closer, Righ t

Bracket, Window closer, Left

Glass only, Flat window

Latch handle (non -emergency)

Latch handle (emergency)

Latch shaft

Drive lock pin (latch shaft)

Latch body

Latch spring

Snap cap, Screw cover

Knob, Window arm, plastic, Silver

Knob, Window arm, plastic, Red

nge,
nge
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WINDOWS

Window, Rear, 33FB

o
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Parts Listed on Next Page

96




Window, Rear, 33FB

N -

[S20F 1

371348 -02

. 37144 5-01
. 115770
. 382359

382360

. 195510 -29
. 382367 -01

382367 -02
115776

. 382361

382362

. 37144 8-01
. 371450 -05
10.
11.
12.

114478
114479 -01
114479 -02
371354
115780 -01
115780 -02
115779
310030
115778
382356
382358
380230 -03
380230 -04
382833

WINDOWS

Window, Rear, Opening, 33FB

Extrusion, Exterior window frame

Hinge stop

Opening window guide, LH, Black Nylon
Opening window guide, RH, Black Nylon
Assembly, Rear window glass

Assembly, Window latch (non -emergency)
Assembly, Window latch (emergency)

Lock Paw, Window latch assembly

Window opening arm, LH
Window opening arm, RH
Extrusi on, Wi
Extrusion, Wi
Bracket, Window prop
Bracket, Window closer, Righ t
Bracket, Window closer, Left
Glass only, Flat window

Latch handle (non -emergency)
Latch handle (emergency)

Latch shaft

Drive lock pin (latch shaft)

Latch body

Latch spring

Snap cap, Screw cover

Knob, Window arm, plastic, Silver
Knob, Window arm, plastic, Red
Gasket, Extrusion, Windows

ndow hinge,
ndow hinge
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WINDOWS

Window Screen Assembly

0402 -0001 Seal, Fuzz Gray (screen)

380079 Screen, Gray

0404 -0001 Spline, Gray

Vista View Window , 180

371437 -01 Vista view window, 180

203961 -03 Trim ring, 18" vista view

704921 -04 Shade, Pl eated, Vista view,
372272 -01 Sash, 180

365367 Foam tape, Automotive

Vista View Window, 300

371437 -02 Vista view window, 3 00

203961 -04 Trim ring, 30" vista view

704921 -05 Shade, Pl eated, Vista view,
372272 -02 Sash, 300

365367 Foam tape , Automotive
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Window Trim

372268
372270
115208
203796

WINDOWS

Tr i m r i n$tacked ,8Abuminum
Trim ring, Inner support, 180
Trimring, M ain door window

Trim ring, Bath window

Panoramic Window Trim

O

\J

1

135394
135395

201578 -02
201579 -02
201581 -05
201580 -02
201581 -06
110900

203225 -01

NogakowdE

&

Install, Panoramic Window Trim, CS
Install, Panoramic Window Trim, RS

End cap, Trim ring, Aluminum

Trim ring, Lower, Aluminum

Trim ring, Upper, Aluminum

Trim ring, Lower, Aluminum

Trim ring, Upper, Aluminum

Trim formed,  Aluminum.

Trim Lok, Gray, .75"#1375 -1/8,G -7
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WINDOWS

Window Parts , Opening Windows

Parts Listed on Next Page
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WINDOWS

Window Parts, Opening Windows

371323
371324
371380

1. 195510
195510
195510

2. 371447
371447
371447

3. 371448

371448

371448

114478

. 114479

114479

6. 382362
382361

7. 382360
382359

8. 382367
115780

9. 380230
380230
115776
115770
115778
115779
310030

S

-01
-02

-12
-07
-93
-03
-02
-01
-07
-06
-05

-01
-02

-01
-01
-03
-04

Wi nd o w,, OdeBing
Window, 300, Opening

Wi ndow, Opening, Tinted,

Glass assembly , 180 wi ndow

Gl ass assembly, 300 ope
Glass assembly , 3 tllo window

Frame assembl vy, 180 win
Frame assembly, 300 win
Frame assembly, 300 tal
Extrusion, Wi ndow hinge
Extrusion, Window hinge
Extrusion, Window hinge

Bracket, Window prop
Bracket, Window closer , RH
Bracket, Window closer, LH
Opening arm, RH

Opening arm, LH

Guide, Operating arm, RH
Guide, Operating arm, LH
Latch assembly, Chrome
Handle, Chrome

Knob, Window arm, Silver
Knob, Window arm, Red
Lock paw, Window latch
Hinge stop

Latch body, Zinc die cast
Latch shaft

Drive lock pin, 5/32 x 5/8
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WINDOWS

Window Stone Guard s

110188
685275
685275
110102
685358
685362
685359
685361
685361
685363
381021
685354
685378
685351
114749
114750

-01
-101
-102

-01

-01

-01

3-piece stone guard

CS wrap window solar protector, Stone guard
RS wrap window solar protector, Stone guard
Stone guard, Center piece only

Turn fast stud

Retainer, Split ring

Rubber receptacle

Bracket for rubber receptacle

Bracket for rubber receptacle

Slip joint hinge, SS

Draw latch, Flexible

Front window key, 90° angle

Rubber spline, 10
Frame gasket, Black

Y-hinge

J-hinge
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AWNINGS

Awnings, Windows

704826 -39
704826 -66
704826 -40
704826 -38
704826 -44
704826 -41
704826 -44
7048 26-53
385577

Awni ng-6.153RB
Awning, 19' 4.25" Satin, 28RB
Awni ng, 3w@/\Velc®attap n 30RB

Power Awnings, Patio

704825 -19
704825 -14
704825 -15
704825 -01
704825 -02
513100
704049 -119
382202
385577
512652
512918 -02
365527

Awni ngl0.6%0, Satin, 33FB
Awning, Rear,52 -5/ 80, 30RB

Awni ng, Rear, 52.620, ,338HBi n
Awning, Rear, 52 -5/8", 28RB

Awning, Window, 1306 80,3&%Bey,
Wear tape ,3.50 wi, Clear

Power awning, 19' -3 . 250, 28RB

Power awni-&qag, RBRA O

Power awni-tag, 23H6B

Hardware kit, Support ar m,
Har dware ki t, Support ar m,

Zip Dee Interface Board, Multiplex , Power Awning
Zip Dee Controller, Power Awning

Grommet, Liquid tight
Weart ape, 3.50
Power cable, Relax awning
LED flex light strip

Gasket Kit, Awning

wi de, Clear
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Drapes and Shades, 28RB

WINDOW COVERINGS

135671 Window Coverings, 28RB
1. 998264 -03 Drape, Pleated panel, Side window
2. 998264 -02 Drape, Pleated panel, Front/Rear wrap
3. 998264 -01 Drape, Pleated panel, Front/Rear wrap
4. 704919 -06 Roman shade, 73 x 310
5. 704920 -02 Roll er shade, 20.5 x 9.50
6. 705150 -01 Shade, Skylight, 3 -Raill
7. 705150 -02 Shade, Skylight, 5 -Rail
8. 705150 -05 Shade, Vista View, 37 x 9.50
9. 704919 -02 Roman shade, 25 x 360
10. 704920 -01 Roll er shade, 21.63 x 20. 750
11. 705150 -04 Shade, Pul |, Vista View, 19 x
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WINDOW COVERINGS

Drapes and Shades, 30RB

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

(\}/'

113758

998264
998264
998264
704919
704919
704919
704920
704920
704921
704921
704921
704921

(’,,\<

3

-01
-02
-03
-02
-03
-06
-01
-02
-01
-02
-04
-05

/
2 L/

f g | L

J

Window Coverings, 30RB

Drape, Pleated panel, Front/Rear wrap
Drape, Pleated panel, Front/Rear wrap
Drape, Pleated panel, Side window
Romanshade, 25 x 360

Roman shade, 38 x 330
Roman shade, 73 x 310
Roller shade, 21.63 x 20. 50

7
Rol l er shade, 20.5 x 9.50
Shade, Pleated, Skylight, 14 x 2275 0

Shade, Pleated, Skylight, 19.25 x 19.75 0
Shade, Pl eat ed, Vi st a, 1
Shade, Pl eat ed, Vi st a, 3
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Drapes and Shades, 33FB

WINDOW COVERINGS

1137 48 Window Coverings, 3 3FB
1. 998264 -01 Drape, Pleated panel, Front/Rear wrap
2. 998264 -02 Drape, Pleated panel, Front/Rear wrap
3. 998264 -03 Drape, Pleated panel, Side window
4. 998264 -04 Drape, Pleated panel, Side  window
5. 704920 -03 Roll er shade, Window rail, 48
6. 704919 -04 Roman shade, 40 x 31.50
7. 704919 -05 Roman shade, 64 x 260
8. 704920 -01 Roll er shade, 21.63 x 20.750
9. 704921 -02 Shade, Pleated, Skylight, 19.
10. 704921 -03 Shade, Pleated, Skylight, 12.
11. 704921 -04 Shade, Pl eated, Vista, 19.5 x
12. 704921 -05 Shade, Pl eated, Vista 31 X
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WINDOW COVERINGS

Drapes and Shades, Hardware

. 101217
. 101225
. 200785
. 200784
. 700045
704 906
704198
700005
700006
700020
700021
704907 -01

abrwnNn BE

1320
Bracket, Curtain standoff
End, Curtain track, LH
End, Curtain track, RH

Track, Curtain
1260

Gl ides w/elastic nGo
Fabric, Window Treatment, Allover, Pebble
Fabric lining blackout, Ivory White

Fastener, Cap

Fastener, Socket

Pile Velcro

Hook, Velcro, White

Tape, Fabric, Window Treatment, Haze
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ELECTRICAL, 110 VOLT

Smart Plug
513581 50 -amp Stainless inlet
513582 50-amp cord 3060

Power Center

513533 Distribution center, 50A AC service
513533 -01 Solenoid Bracket, WF -8930/50
513533 -100 Clip, For door

Converter /Charger , Deckmount

514297 Convert er/Charger 60A DC Output , Deckmount
514447 Disconnect, Battery, RV  -C, Intellitec

Breakers , 110V

510564 -03 Breaker, 15 -15

510564 -07 Breaker, 15GFlI

510564 -08 Breaker, Bryant, 20 -15

510564 -20 Breaker, 20 Amp Bryant

511885 Circuit Breaker, 2 -P-120/240C AC -5

108




Receptacle s

511815
511815
511815
511912
512562
514185
512642
512999
513202

-01
-02
-03

-06
-06

ELECTRICAL, 110 VOLT

Receptacle, 20A, White, Single

Plate, Receptacle, Black

Receptacle, Duplex, Self -contained

Plate, Receptacle, Single

Gasket, Receptacle

Cover, Receptacle, Waterproof

Receptacle, Single, Self -contained, Black

Receptacle, Single, Self -contained, Black, 20A

Docking Station, Hide -A-Dock, Two AC outlets, Two USB Ports
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ELECTRICAL, 12 VOLT

Battery and Battery Box

135266 -02

513862
513899
204148
514009
514277 -01
514277 -02
512660 -50
386367
512661 -01
512660 -200
381814
514255
203415
455980
455979
382659 -3
386564 -01
386559
500836 -02
500837

Install, Lithium Batteries

Battery, 12V, GC2, LifeP04, Battleborn, Lithium Option
Smart Shunt, 500A/50mv Victron
Battery hold down

Rocker Switch, Battery Heater
Battery Jumper, Positive

Battery Jumper, Negative

Fuse, Terminal 50 Amp, Red

Label, Smart Unit Battery Heater
Fuse Block, Terminal Stud, Dual
Fuse, Terminal, 200A, Blue

Wing nut, Battery

Ground stud

Battery tray

Assembly, Battery Box Lid, Complete
Battery box, Lid only

Battery box lid hinge

Lock Cylinder,Cam, 1. 250

Cam lock
Positive battery cable, 720
Negative batterycable , 6 Gauge, 810
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Inverter, 12VDC Panel

135297 -05
135297 -06
135297 -07

514515

513926

513475 -01
513475 -10
513899

514265 -02
513472

513654

386279
135297&000512CC
135297&000312BB
135297&000712CC

ELECTRICAL, 12 VOLT

Install, 12V Panel, Twin 33FB (not for order/see parts below)
Install, 12V Panel, Queen 33FB (not for order/see parts below)
Install, 12V Panel, 30RB (not for order/see parts below)

Inverter, 2000W, Progressive Dynamics
Cerbo GX, Victron

Controller, Victron Blue Solar

Cable, Direct, .9M, VE

Smart Shunt, Victron

Ground to I nverter Cabl e, 160
12VDC Panel Assembly

Subwoofer, 80

Corner Brace, 3.5 x 75 X 750
Mounting Board, Twin 33FB, 21.82
Mounting Board, Queen 33FB, 22 X
Mounting Board, 28RB/30RB, . 5 X 33 X 270
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7-Way Cable

513905
345426 -04

ELECTRICAL, 12 VOLT

Tow cable, 7 way, siliconized

Clamp, Rubber | oop, .630

Breakaway Switch

514012
454526
201267 -03
386111

Switch, Breakaway

Bracket, Breakaway switch
Convoluted condui t,
Label, Fuse Max, 30A

3/ 80

Tank Monitor System

513069
513069 -01
514051 -09
514051 -01
511780

RVC Tank Monitoring Module, SeelLevel , WLPG
Monitor Panel, Flush Mount, SeelLevel, no LPG
Sender Pad, Seel evel, 90
Sender Pad, Seel evel,
Pad, Tank heating
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Wireless Backup Camera

512946 -01
512946 -04
512946 -05
512946 -100
5129 46-101
365392

382225

Doorbell

514518
513805 -01
511957
511958

Digital wireless observation kit

Voyager 70 LCD monitor
Camera, Digital Wireless Autopairing, Voyager
Antenna

Monitor mount w/suction cup

Gasket

Gr ommet , .50, Bl ack

Door Chime

Timer Relay, 2 Second
Bezel, Round, Doorbell
Switch w/ 60

| eads, Door bel
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ELECTRICAL, 12 VOLT

Switches , Relays, and USB Ports

514258 USB Port, A -C, Surface, Charger

513530 Switch Plate, Mounting Frame

513471 Switch, Momentary, W/Directional

513470 Switch Plate, Vimar

511958 Switch, Doorbell, W/6"Leads

513469 Key Switch, On/Off Classic

514009 Battery Heater Rocker Switch

513467 Relay, Voltage Sensing, G2ZR  -1A-T-AC120, 10A

Battery Disconnect

514447 Disconnect, Battery, RV  -C, Intellitec
Connectors

513370 Connector, WAGO, 2 Slot

513334 Connector, WAGO, 221 -413 Conductor
513335 Connector, WAGO, 221 -5 Conductor
513826 Molex Crossover Connector, 120V

Breakers , 12V

510947 -30 Breaker, 12V DC, Type I, #12V30
510947 -50 Breaker, 12V DC, Type Il , #12V50
510946 -04 Bracket, Breaker, 4 position

514198 -01 Maxi circuit breaker, 30A

514178 Short Stop Cover, Breaker

Fuses

513468 Fuse panel, 24HR

513839 Fuse holder, Maxi blade

500773 -01 Fuse, 12VDC ATC, 1A

500773 -03 Fuse, 12VDC ATC, 3A

500773 -07 Fuse, 12VDC ATC, 7.5A

500773 -15 Fuse, 12VDC ATC, 15A

500773 -20 Fuse, 12VDC ATC, 20A

500773 -25 Fuse, 12VDC ATC, 25A

500773 -30 Fuse, 12VDC ATC, 30A

512660 -50 Fuse, Red, 50A
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ELECTRICAL, 12 VOLT

Solar System

513475 -01 Kit, Charge controller display
514042 Solar Panel, 100W, Merlin
514071 Solar Port, 3 Position
514203 Solar Port, External

382832 Foot mounting kit, Merlin
340308 Clip, Solar panel

513926 Cerbo GX, Victron

513899 Smart Shunt, Victron
386560 Label, Smart Unit Cerbo GX
383013 Gasket Kit, Rooftop

Tire Pressure Monitoring System ( TPMS)

514462 TPMS Receiver
513719 -02 TPMS Repeater
513719 -03 Display, TPMS

114




Tow Assist
135476

514431 -1
514431 -03
514431 -100
455976
514440
513018
511237
330151
365330 -04

ELECTRICAL, 12 VOLT

Install, Tow Assist

ECU, Tow Assist, Dexter

Tow Assist Harness Kit, Dual A

Manual, Dexter Tow  Assist

ECU Module Cover

Bluetooth Communication Adapter, Tow Assist
Mount Cable Tie, MT 4 -way w/3M

Tie Cable, 7.88" Screw MT. Blac

Rivet, 5/32" Multi Grip Blind

Sealant, Adseal RTV, Black, #4553

ABS Indicator Light

135479 -01

116571
456043
514441 -01
514442 -01
514461
500132
365528
320029 -02
320029 -03
325137

Install, ABS Indicator Light

Casting, Abs Indicator

Bracket, Abs Indicator

ABS Indicator Light, Amber

ABS Indicator Light, Green

ABS Light Harness

Grommet, 1"(1 -3/161D) , #2182
Wall Mechanical Gasket Kit

Screw, #8 X1 , Self Tap, SS
Screw, #8 X 1.5 , SS, Self Tap
Rivet, Blind , 1/8", AL/AL Weather
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Interior Lights

512829
512830
512831
512840
513961
513200
513070
513707
513136
512832

Exterior Lights

513752
514588
512859
512859 -01
512859 -02
512860
512860 -01
512860 -02
512928
512928 -01
512928 -02
382389
512857
512918 -02
514065
514065 -01

ELECTRICAL, 12 VOLT

Courtesy light  w/push lens, Brushed Stainless Steel

Ceiling | ight, 9 LED, Un -switched , Brushed Stainless Steel
Closet light w/ plunger , LED, Black

Courtesy light , Wall wash , Black

LED light, Shower

LED eyeball light, Satin Nickel

Aisle light, Motion activated

Light, Switched, LED, Single

Puck light, LED

Tape | ight, Di ffused, 660, with

Light, Push Lens, LED, Courtesy

Sewer Light

Amber LED clearance light

Chrome base

Gasket, Amber Clearance light

Red LED clearance light

Chrome base

Gasket, Clearance Light

Curved bezel w/gasket, Required for 3 top lights
Curved bezel

Gasket, curbed bezel light

Clearance light gasket

LED bulb, Blue, used with 511344 -05 grab handle
LED, Flex strip, Tape, 460CM

License plate holder/light

Light only, License plate
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ELECTRICAL, 12 VOLT

Taillights

968188 -01 Taillight Assembly, RS
968188 -02 Taillight Assembly, CS
1. 115758 -01 Casting, Taillight , CS
115758 -02 Casting, Taillight , RS
2. 512820 Taillight w/ backuplens , 40
3. 512821 Taillight , 40
203797 -02 Gasket, Taillight , RS
203797 -01 Gasket, Talllight , CS
115629 Angle , taillight
115630 Angle , taillight
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ELECTRICAL, 12 VOLT

MyAirstream Multiplex Network Parts, 28RB

Note: To locate parts that are not labeled with a callout (e.g., RV -C connected
Components: battery disconnect, TPMS, AC, fans, etc.), refer to the relevant

sections in this parts book. This diagram is only intended to aid in parts

identification and is subject to change.

Parts Listed on Next Page
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